AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
QUILT SIZE: 78" x 84"
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 2
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
BLOCK 1
5" Square of Each
C14658-AUTUMN Stitch
C14660-PUMPKIN Gingham
10" Square of Each
C14653-PEWTER Squares
C14659-CIDER Cosmos
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14661-RAINDROP Homespun
C14663-LATTE Sprig
C14664-LETTUCE Perennial
C14668-BASIL Kerchief
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/4 Yard C14652-LATTE Berries
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 3
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14662-PLUM Leaves
10" Square of Each
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14664-LETTUCE Perennial
C14669-LATTE Maple
BLOCK 2
Fat Eighth of Each
C14654-CIDER Blossom
C14666-TAFFY Sunflowers
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/3 Yard C14668-LATTE Kerchief
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 4
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
BLOCK 3
5" Square of Each
C14650-RAISIN Floral
10" Square of Each
C14652-LATTE Berries
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14664-LETTUCE Perennial
C14665-BASIL Stripe
C14667-PUMPKIN Words
C14668-RAISIN Kerchief
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/4 Yard C14669-LATTE Maple
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 5
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14656-CORAL Bouquet
10" Square of Each
C14653-PEWTER Squares
C14657-SCHOOL Dots
C14658-LATTE Stitch
C14660-BASIL Gingham
BLOCK 4
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14651-MARIGOLD Plaid
C14665-BASIL Stripe
C14668-BASIL Kerchief
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/4 Yard C14664-LATTE Perennial
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 6
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
BLOCK 5
5" Square of Each
C14657-SCHOOL Dots
10" Square of Each
C14653-PEWTER Squares
C14655-LATTE Posy
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14668-BASIL Kerchief
Fat Eighth of Each
C14659-MILKCAN Cosmos
C14662-MILKCAN Leaves
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
3/8 Yard C14653-LATTE Squares
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 7
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14668-SCHOOL Kerchief
10" Square of Each
C14652-RAINDROP Berries
C14659-RILEYRED Cosmos
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
BLOCK 6
C14663-LATTE Sprig
C14664-LETTUCE Perennial
C14666-CIDER Sunflowers
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/4 Yard C14655-LATTE Posy
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 8
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14663-RAISIN Sprig
10" Square of Each
C14651-LETTUCE Plaid
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14661-RAINDROP Homespun
C14664-YAM Perennial
BLOCK 7
C14665-BASIL Stripe
C14668-BASIL Kerchief
C14668-RAISIN Kerchief
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/3 Yard C14670-LATTE Gunny Sack
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 9
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14658-DENIM Stitch
10" Square of Each
C14656-RAINDROP Bouquet
C14657-DENIM Dots
C14660-BASIL Gingham
C14661-BROWN Homespun
BLOCK 8
C14664-LETTUCE Perennial
C14668-CIDER Kerchief
C14670-LATTE Gunny Sack
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/3 Yard C14663-LATTE Sprig
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 10
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
5" Square of Each
C14656-PLUM Bouquet
C14668-RAISIN Kerchief
10" Square of Each
C14657-SCHOOL Dots
C14661-BROWN Homespun
C14663-CLOVER Sprig
BLOCK 9
C14665-BASIL Stripe
C14667-LATTE Words
C14668-BASIL Kerchief
C14651-MARIGOLD Plaid
1/4 Yard C14655-MILKCAN Posy
1/4 Yard C14658-LATTE Stitch
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 11
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
All nine of the individual Quilt Seeds™ block patterns are required to complete the quilt as
shown. These fabric requirements are for the sashing, cornerstones, borders, and binding.
QUILT SETTING
10" Square of Each
C14651-MARIGOLD Plaid
C14652-RAINDROP Berries
C14654-CIDER Blossom
C14654-RILEYRED Blossom
C14655-CORAL Posy
C14656-RAINDROP Bouquet
C14657-DENIM Dots
C14657-SCHOOL Dots
C14660-PUMPKIN Gingham
C14661-RAINDROP Homespun
C14662-PLUM Leaves
C14664-YAM Perennial
C14665-DENIM Stripe
C14666-CIDER Sunflowers
C14666-TAFFY Sunflowers
C14668-SCHOOL Kerchief
1 1/4 Yards C14669-LATTE Maple
2 1/4 Yards C14659-MILKCAN Cosmos
1 1/4 Yards C14662-MILKCAN Leaves (Includes Binding)
2 1/2 Yards WB14674-LATTE Words (Backing)
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 12
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
Raisin Floral
C14650-RAISIN
Coral Bouquet
C14656-CORAL
Marigold Plaid
C14651-MARIGOLD
Plum Bouquet
C14656-PLUM
Latte Berries
C14652-LATTE
Denim Dots
C14657-DENIM
Raindrop Bouquet
C14656-RAINDROP
Raindrop Berries
C14652-RAINDROP
Schoolhouse Dots
C14657-SCHOOL
Latte Squares
C14653-LATTE
Pewter Squares
C14653-PEWTER
Autumn Stitch
C14658-AUTUMN
Cider Blossom
C14654-CIDER
Riley Red Blossom
C14654-RILEYRED
Denim Stitch
C14658-DENIM
Coral Posy
C14655-CORAL
Lettuce Plaid
C14651-LETTUCE
Latte Posy
C14655-LATTE
Milk Can Posy
C14655-MILKCAN
Latte Stitch
C14658-LATTE
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 13
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
Raisin Sprig
C14663-RAISIN
Cider Cosmos
C14659-CIDER
Latte Perennial
C14664-LATTE
Milk Can Cosmos
C14659-MILKCAN
Yam Perennial
C14664-YAM
Lettuce Perennial
C14664-LETTUCE
Riley Red Cosmos
C14659-RILEYRED
Basil Stripe
C14665-BASIL
Basil Gingham
C14660-BASIL
Pumpkin Gingham
C14660-PUMPKIN
Denim Stripe
C14665-DENIM
Brown Sugar Homespun
C14661-BROWN
Raindrop Homespun
C14661-RAINDROP
Cider Sunflowers
C14666-CIDER
Milk Can Leaves
C14662-MILKCAN
Clover Sprig
C14663-CLOVER
Plum Leaves
C14662-PLUM
Latte Sprig
C14663-LATTE
Taffy Sunflowers
C14666-TAFFY
Latte Words
C14667-LATTE
* The projects portrayed are virtual images. The look of the projects may differ when using actual fabric. The project virtual(s)
shown may be different than the image shown on the pattern cover. Approximate fabric requirements are listed to aid in
estimating the amount of yardage to order and are subject to change. 14
AUTUMN QUILT SEEDS™ FABRIC ORDERING GUIDE
Schoolhouse Kerchief
C14668-SCHOOL
Pumpkin Words
C14667-PUMPKIN
Latte Maple
C14669-LATTE
Basil Kerchief
C14668-BASIL
Latte Gunny Sack
C14670-LATTE
Cider Kerchief
C14668-CIDER
Latte Kerchief
C14668-LATTE
Raisin Kerchief
C14668-RAISIN
Milk Can Words Wide Back
WB14674-LATTE